
.370

±.003

.19

.38 MIN

.030

.376.416

.075
REF

MIN

±.001

32

15°

32

INSTALLATION BORE-

REFERENCE ONLY

NOTES:

SP6-E-200-6-TE28-72-72

1753

.30

.095

.09
ø.275

INSTALLATION &

PRESSURE

1. HE LEAK TEST, LESS THEN 1x10-7 CC/SEC AT 1 ATM A.E..

2. ELECTRICAL TEST, 630 VDC, 500 MEGOHMS MIN, WIRE TO WIRE & TEST PORT.

72"

72"

.13
END STRIP

FOR TESTING
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